
ODEC Softball Game Schedule 2017 
 
Friday, August 18 @ 6:45 & 7:45, @ Princess Anne Athletic Complex (PAAC), Green Field #4, vs Reality 
Church 
 
Friday, August 25 @ 8:45 & 9:45, @ City View Park, Field #4, vs Stormin' Mormons 
 
Friday, September 1, NO GAMES, HOLIDAY WEEKEND 
 
Friday, September 8 @ 8:45 & 9:45, @ PAAC, Red Field #3, vs Emmanuel Saints 
 
Friday, September 15 @ 6:45 & 7:45, @ PAAC, Green Field #3, vs RLCC 
 
Friday, September 22, NO GAMES, BYE WEEK 
 
Friday, September 29 @ 6:45 & 7:45, @ City View Park, Field #1, vs Reality Church 
 
Friday, October 6 @ 8:45 & 9:45, @ PAAC, Red Field #2, vs Stormin' Mormons 
 
Friday, October 13 @ 8:45 & 9:45, @ PAAC, Green Field #2, vs Emmanuel Saints 
 
Friday, October 20 @ 6:45 & 7:45, @ PAAC, Green Field #4, vs RLCC 
 
Friday, October 27, NO GAMES, BYE WEEK 
 
Princess Anne Athletic Complex (PAAC) address:  
4001 Dam Neck Road (across from Amphitheater and Sportsplex) 
** There are 2 different colored fields @ PAAC (Red & Green) noted by signs heading into the fields; park 
accordingly *** 
 
City View Park address:  
2073 Kempsville Road (near Centerville Turnpike intersection) 

 


